YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - SPICY DEGENS

Date
Wed, Aug 23, 23

Mon, Aug 28, 23
Wed, Sep 06, 23

Wed, Sep 13, 23

Wed, Sep 20, 23

Mon, Sep 25, 23

Wed, Oct 04, 23

Wed, Oct 11, 23

Wed, Oct 18, 23

Wed, Oct 25, 23

Mon, Oct 30, 23

Wed, Nov 08, 23

Mon, Nov 13, 23

Wed, Nov 15, 23

Wed, Nov 15, 23

RND

BSF1

B SF 2

B FINAL 1

B FINAL 2

Finals

2

2

1

fall 2023 / WED/MON TIER 4/5 (D/E)

Feb. 09, 2026
Home S Visitor E
GONGSHOW 3 SPICY DEGENS

SCAR CITY KINGS 0
PK PIRATES 4

RAMPAGE

BROTHERHOOD 1

SPICY DEGENS 2

SPICY DEGENS

SPICY DEGENS 1

FLYING ELBOWS

SPICY DEGENS 2

GONGSHOW

SPICY DEGENS 2

FLYING ELBOWS 2

SPICY DEGENS o

SPICY DEGENS

SPICY DEGENS
SPICY DEGENS

SPICY DEGENS

SPICY DEGENS

TAXI SQUAD

FLYING ELBOWS

GONGSHOW

SPICY DEGENS

BROTHERHOOD

SPICY DEGENS

GONGSHOW

SPICY DEGENS

FLYING ELBOWS

FLYING ELBOWS SO

Time

7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:55 pm

Location

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Markham - Clatworthy Arena

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock



